D060502_Upper_Mass_Assembly_OMC, PART PDM REV: V2-004, DRAWING PDM REV: V2-000

7 6 5 v 4 3 2 1

REV. DATE DCN # DRAWING TREE #
A 07 MAY 2008 EO80186 -
B 30 MAY 2008 EO80195 -
C 12 AUG 2008 E080427 -
v2 04 SEP 2012 E1200801 EO900061
v3 28 JAN 2013 E1300085 EO200061
v4 28 JAN 2013 E1300085 EO900061
36 |D1200035 UPPER ADD-ON MASS, 100g S0LSCORIAR] 0 | O
35 |D1200040 UPPER ADD-ON MASS, 50g S0LSCERIAR] 0 | 0
34 |D1200043 UPPER ADD-ON MASS, 20g S0LSCORIAR] 0 | O
33 | D020350 ADD-ON MASS, 1009 S0ESCORIAR] 0 | O
32 | D020351 ADD-ON MASS, 50g S0KSICORIAR] 0 | O
31 | D030078 ADD-ON MASS, 20g SORSCORIAR] 0 | O
30 |D1100855 ADD-ON MASS, 10g 6061-T6 Al |[A/R| O | ©
29 |D1100863 ADD-ON MASS, 59 6061-T6 Al |A/R| 0 | 0
28  |D1100894 ADD-ON MASS, 29 6061-T6 Al |A/R| O | ©
27 . WASHER, FLAT, 1/4 (NAS 620-C416L OR EQUIVALENT) 300SSTL | 1 | 1 2
o ] SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, 1/420 UNC2AX 1.25LONG, | AGPLATED | | | )
VENTED 300 SSTL
25 ; SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, 1/420 UNC2AX 1.25LONG | AGELATED | o | 3
24 - HEX NUT, 1/4-20 300SSTL | 3 | 1 4
23 |D1001695 MAGNET AND FLAG ASSY, BOSEM N/A o | 1 | 10
22 - | SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG, VENTED | AgiPATED | 2 | 3
21 ; SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG AGRRIED e |5 | 21
20 | D070020 MAGNET HOLDER 606176 AL | 9 | 1 | 10
19 |D1002957| SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP. 1440 UNC-3A X 0.625 LONG, FULLY | goqss | 4 | 1 c
18 . SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #8-32 UNC-2A X 0.75 LONG 300SSTL | 8 | 2 | 10
17 | D020482 SCREW DRIVE SYSTEM, UPPER MASS 6061T6 Al | 4 | 1 5
16 - SCREW, SOCKET SET, #8-32 UNC-2A X 0.25 LONG AGRRED 2 1 3
15 . SCREW, SOCKET SET, 1/2-20 UNF-2A X 2 LONG 300SSTL | 1| 1 2
14 | D040503 PITCH INSERT, T-SECTION S0RSEORI | 0 1
13 - SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, 1/4-20 UNC-2A X 0.5 LONG AGERATED 1 2 | 3
12 | D070032 T-SECTION, UPPER MASS, OMCS 304SSTL | 1| 0 | 1
11 - SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #8-32 UNC-2A X 1 LONG AGERAEP 8 | 2 | 10
10 : WASHER, FLAT, #8 (NAS 620-C8L OR EQUIVALENT) 300SSTL | 16| 4 | 20
9 | D020308 LOWER BLADE CLAMP, LOWER SIDE, 0.0 DEGREE SOLSICOR 41 0 | 4
8 | D080019 LOWER BLADE, OMCS NARASISS| 4 | 4 | 8
7 |po20119 LOWER BLADE CLAMP, UPPER SIDE, 0.0 DEGREE SOLSICORI 41 0 | 4
6 ; SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #4-40 UNC-2AX 075 LONG | AGHIATER | 4 | 1 5
5 . HEX NUT, #4-40 300SSTL | 4 | 1 5
4 ; SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #4-40 UNC-2A X 0.625LONG | AGELATED |y 1y 5
3 . WASHER, FLAT, #4 (NAS 620-C4L OR EQUIVALENT) 300SSTL | 22| 5 | 27
2 | D070045 LOWER BLADE COVER, OMCS 304ssTL | 2 | o | 2
1 | D060491 MAIN SECTION, UPPER MASS, OMCS 304SSTL | 1| o | 1
A Iy U DESCRIPTION MATERIAL |REQ [SPARE|TOTAL
PARTS LIST
NOTES AND TOLERANCES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED) CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PART NAME
LIGO MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UPPER MASS ASSEMBLY
SYSTEM SUB-SYSTEM DESIGNER D. BRIDGES 02APR2013 SIZE DWG. NO. REV.
ADVANCED LIGO SUS DRAFTER D. BRIDGES 02 APR 2013 DOéOSOQ
MATERIAL FINISH NEXT ASSY CHECKER B.MOORE Ol MAY 2013 D v4

- - uinCh SUSPENDED MASS ASSY, OMCS  arerova SCALE: 1:] PROJECTION: @G SHEET 1 OF 1
1

7 6 5 A 4 | 3 | 2 |



	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


